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73,550.00
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SCHEDULE

Contributions and Receipts

Detailed Summary Page

81-4840274

e = e

Contributions Recelved from Political Committees (Part A)

Alt Other Contributions (Part B)

6,900.00

Total for the reporting period (2)

e e

Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C)

6,900.00

36,500.00

All Other Contributions {Part D)

30,000.00

Total for the reporting period (3)

Total for the reporting period (4)

66,500.00

Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts during this reporting period (Add and
enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Report
Cover Page, item B}

73,550,00




PART A

Contributions Received From Political Committees

_ $50.01 TO 5$250.00
Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political Committees

with an aggregate value from $50.01 TO $250.00 in the reporting period.

81-4840274 No report

Amount

SDate IMM/ODIYYY] |5

“Date{MM/0D

e

Contributing. —




PARTB

All Other Contributions

$50.01 TO $250
Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from
$50.01 TO $250 in the reporting period.
(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

81-4840274 Please see attached report
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2022
Deposit Date
2/19/2022
1/28/2022
3/26/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
7/2/2022
7/2/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022
7/7/2022
7/16/2022
7/16/2022
7/16/2022
7/16/2022
7/16/2022
7/16/2022
7/16/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
8/2/2022
8/5/2022
8/5/2022
8/5/2022
8/5/2022
8/5/2022
8/5/2022
8/5/2022
8/6/2022
8/6/2022
8/24/2022
8/24/2022
8/27/2022
10/25/2022

TOTAL

Amount Contributor

$100.00 STEPHEN DANCH
$100.00 MARK BLILEY
$100.00 DAVID DETER
$250.00 CLEMONT AUSTIN
$150.00 CARL ANDERSON
$250.00 RICHARD HAMISTER
$150.00 DAVID BRENNAN
$150.00 KAREN AGRESTI
$100.00 JANET BERGKESSEL
$250.00 ALBERT MESSINA
$100.00 JOHN BROPHY
$150.00 JOHN GLEASCON
$250.00 CHRISTOPHER LAMPE
$250.00 ROBERT SOKOLSKI
$250.00 DANIEL SPIZARNY
$150.00 MICHAEL VICTOR
$150.00 FRANK VICTOR
$150.00 ANDREW SISINNI
$150.00 GLORIA GLENN
$250.00 JASON SAYERS
$250.00 REBECCA SCHEMBER
$100.00 CARL SHAMBURG
$250.00 NORMAN STARK
$250.00 NIKEN CARPENTER
$250.00 LAURA GUNCHEON
$150.00 BERNARD SLOMSKI
$250.00 JOSEPH PALERMO
$250.00 MICHAEL FRALEY

$150.00 KENNETH BRASINGTON

$100.00 ERIN FESSLER
$150.00 GREGORY PURCHASE
$100.00 ROY SAMBUCHING
$150,00 CHARLES WALCZAK
$100.00 ANDREW SISINNI
$250.00 MELISSA PASTORE
$100.00 DANIEL TEMPESTINI
$150.00 JON WOODARD
$150.00 DAVID DETER
$100.00 MATTHEW WOLFORD
$100.00 JEFFREY SMICKER

$100.00 MELVIN WITHERSPOON

$6,900.00
—re——

Street Address

933 HILLTOP ROAD

8536 EAST LAKE ROAD
28 W 33RD ST

3700 DREXEL DRIVE
3830 PARADE STREET
375 ESSJAY ROAD

3407 GLENSIDE AVE
4034 ZIMMERLY ROAD
3929 W 38TH ST, APT 314
2715 EAST 44TH STREET
PO BOX 746

437 SHENLEY DRIVE
3524 ABERDEEN AVE
204 Pamela Drive

5088 ELLINGTON DR
4851 WOLF RD

1651 EAST 12TH STREET
1314 GRISWOLD PLAZA
634 DOWNING CT

7938 JONES ROAD

7215 FIELDSTONE CT
4188 CHERRY BLOSSOM DR
1440 5 SHORE DRIVE
3829 BLOSSOM TERRACE
612 WEST 2ND ST, # 103
3227 REGIS DR

4226 PRESTWICK DRIVE
126 EAST 3STH STREET
3928 COCHRAN STREET
6019 COBBLESTONE DRIVE
614 LINCOLN AVENUE
200 CHARMUTH ROAD
5302 WOLF ROAD

- 1314 GRISWOLD PLAZA

5401 UHLMAN ROAD
1560 WEST 40TH STREET
726 W. 2ND STREET, APT 1
28 W 33RD ST

638 WEST 6TH STREET
2189 HARE ROAD

832 EAST 36TH STREET

City

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE
WILLIAMSVILLE
ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

RIO VISTA
ERIE

ERIE
Warren
ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE
WATTSBURG
ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE
LUTHERVILLE
ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE

ERIE
WATERFORD
ERIE

State

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
o
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

~ Zip code

16509
16511
16508
16506
16504
14221
16508
16506
16506
16510
94571
16505
16506
16365
16506
16505
16511
16501
16502
16442
16509
16510
16505
16506
16507
16510
16506
16504
16508
16509
16505
21093
16505
16501
16415
16509
16507
16508
16507
16441
16504




PART C

Contributions Received From Political Committees

Over $250.00
Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political Committees
with an aggregate vafue over $250.00 in the reporting period.

81-4840274 Please see attached report
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PART D

All Other Contributions

Over $250.00
Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value over $250.00 in the reporting period.
{Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C)

81-4840274 Please see attached report
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PARTE

Other Receipts

REFUNDS, INTREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.
Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer,

£1-4840274 No report




SCHEDULE I

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECIEVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD
DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

814840274

TOTAL for the reporting period {3)

3,493.54

TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING s
PERIOD {Add and enter amount totals from boxes 1, 2, and 3; also enter
on Page 1, Report Cover Page, ltem F) 3,493.54




SCHEDULE Il
PARTF

In-Kind Contributions Received
VALUE OF $50.01 TO $250

1-4840274 No report




SCHEDULE I
Part G

In-Kind Contributions Received
VALUE OVER $250

1-4840274 Please see attached report
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SCHEDULE Il
Statement of Expenditures

81-4840274 Please see attached report I
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SCHEDULE IV
Statement of Unpaid Debts

Use this Section to itemize all unpaid debts and obligations which are outstanding at the end of the reporting period.

81-4840274 No report I




